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Progression Map
Swan Lake Fire

101,016
Perimeter Date:

7/16/2019 @
 2022

Swan LakeAKS-KKS-903181 ¹0 5 10 15
Miles

100' Contours        NAD 1983

7/18/18
Date Growth Acres Total Acres

2019-06-08 827 827
2019-06-09 468 1,295
2019-06-10 755 2,050
2019-06-11 1,127 3,177
2019-06-12 3,513 6,690
2019-06-13 1,239 7,929
2019-06-14 3,921 11,850
2019-06-15 716 12,566
2019-06-18 2,597 15,163
2019-06-19 4,549 19,712
2019-06-20 2,781 22,493
2019-06-21 188 22,681
2019-06-22 2,398 25,079
2019-06-23 5,857 30,936
2019-06-24 5,308 36,244
2019-06-25 5,594 41,838
2019-06-26 6,067 47,905
2019-06-27 13,163 61,068
2019-06-28 1,763 62,831
2019-06-29 3,908 66,739
2019-06-30 4,129 70,868
2019-07-01 6,861 77,729
2019-07-03 6,763 84,492
2019-07-04 5,208 89,700
2019-07-05 2,957 92,657
2019-07-06 2,390 95,047
2019-07-07 1,842 96,889
2019-07-08 2,197 99,086
2019-07-09 941 100,027
2019-07-10

N/A. No IR (cloud 
cover restricted 

perimeter mapping) 
100,027

2019-07-11
N/A. No IR (cloud 
cover restricted 

perimeter mapping) 
100,027

2019-07-12 490 100,517
2019-07-13 295 100,812
2019-07-14

N/A. No IR (cloud 
cover restricted 

perimeter mapping) 100,812
2019-07-15

N/A. No IR (cloud 
cover restricted 

perimeter mapping) 100,812
2019-07-16 204 101,016

Legend
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